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" g STATE CO-ORDINATOR NAME

RADHESHYAM RAMDULAR YADAV

ZONE CO-ORDINATOR NAME

NORTH ZONE
CENTRAL ZONE
SOUTH ZONE
SAURASTRA ZONE
KUTCH ZONE

AJITKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI PATEL
DR. JAYANA PATHAK

PREETI PANDEY

PRITIBEN UPENDRABHAI SHUKALA
VIJAYKUMAR SHETH

DISTRICT CO-ORDINATOR

9662517746

9978270770
9409402195
8160261202
7567170014
9099881155

Sr.No DISTRICT

© 0o N o U1 b W N &

=
o

NAME MOBILE No.
AHMEDABAD East MAULIKBHAI BAROT 8128514304
AHMEDABAD West ILAXIBEN CHAUHAN 9879746349
AHMEDABAD District PRAFULBHAI SAVALIYA 9427490162
GANDHINAGAR District HEMLATABEN PATEL 9427076044
GANDHINAGAR Municipal BHAVANABEN KUSHAWAH 8200081604
MAHESANA JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 9974230200
PATAN ANKITABEN RAHULBHAI PATEL 9925166942
SABARKANTHA AMIBEN K. PATEL 9426897901
BANASKANTHA SMITABEN JOSHI 9429088441
ARAVALLI PAYALBEN VALAND 9512887574
VADODARA INDRAJITKUMAR K. PARMAR 7359720003
PANCHMAHAL PINKIBEN MACWAN 9723275974
ANAND DIVYA DHADUK 9427922579
KHEDA MINALKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL 9879209563
DAHOD DEVENDRABHAI PATEL 7990033600
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20
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35

36
37

GUJARAT STATE YOG BOARD

Sr.No DISTRICT

CHHOTAUDEPUR
MAHISAGAR

SURAT
BHARUCH
VALSAD
NARMADA
DANG
TAPI
NAVSARI

RAJKOT Municipal
RAJKOT District
JUNAGADH
AMRELI

BOTAD
PORBANDAR

GIR SOMNATH
BHAVNAGAR

KUTCH

MORBI

JAMNAGAR
SURENDERNAGAR
DEVBHUMI DHWARKA

NAME MOBILE No.
GHANSHYAMBHAI RATHVA 9979396390
SUNILKUMAR JOSHI 9978032317

SOUTH ZONE

DISHA JIGNESH JANI 9316220479

BHAVINI THAKKAR 7016500963

NILESH KOSIA 9375622974
VASANTBHAI VASAVA 9023455393
KAMLESHBHAI PATREKAR 9016623827
MANESHBHAI VASAVA 9586308291
GAYATRIBEN TALATI 9925190997 y
SAURASTRA ZONE oy
VANDNABEN RAJANI 9276306334 X
DIPAK TALAVIYA 9723776900 '
CHETNABEN GAJERA 9426132581

JAYDIPBHAI CHAUHAN 9723556679

ARJUNBHAI HASMUKHBHAI NIMAVAT 9033771945

JIVABHAI KHUTI 9978230035

HIRANSINH B. GOHIL 8140099590

DRRIDDHI PINAKIN MANDLIYA 9426964247

KUTCH ZONE

BHUPATSINH SHODHA 9537410518

VALJI PREMJI DABHI 9586282527

HARSHIDA MEHTA 9427445476

NITABEN H. DESAI 9727022564

DHANABHA D. JADIYA 9924266956
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